VDM
Digital
Multiplexer
Recorder
Units 15-16 Redfields Industrial Park, Redfields Lane, Church Crookham, Hants GU52 0RD
Tel: 01252-851510  Fax: 01252-851296  Email: sales@videoswitch.co.uk  Web: www.videoswitch.co.uk
31 day recording starts automatically on power-up (programmable)
Built-in CD writer for back-up • Just 3 key-presses for backup to CD  • Simultaneous record & play
CDs replay on VDM or a PC (without software installation) • Variable image size for efficient storage
Firmware upgrades use CD drive • Built-in PSTN, ISDN or Ethernet remote access option
Dual removable hard drives (user serviceable) • 80 Gbytes to 600 Gbytes
4, 9  or 16 camera inputs • Real-Time Quad and Picture-in-Picture • Quad Sequencing
3 Monitor Outputs • Multi-screens  • Coverts • Timers • Individual Quality setting per Camera
Instant recall of images by: Active date/time search • Sweep • Event log • Incident list
Built-in Power Supply • Watchdog timer protection • Manufactured in the UK
Step 1
Plug in the cameras
and monitor(s)
Step 2
Plug into the
mains
Just two steps to 31
day recording...
600 Gbytes
25 blank CDs
included
DVRs 4 Cameras 9 Camera 16 Cameras
80 Gbytes* VDM-4G80 VDM-9G80 ----------------
160 Gbytes* VDM-4G160 VDM-9G160 VDM-16G160
250 Gbytes VDM-4G250 VDM-9G250 VDM-16G250
320 Gbytes* VDM-4G320 VDM-9G320 VDM-16G320
500 Gbytes VDM-4G500 VDM-9G500 VDM-16G500
600 Gbytes* ---------------- VDM-9G600 VDM-16G600
Built-In CD
Backup
and
CD